
 FFL GARAGE  -0.10

 FFL EXT  ±0.00

 FCL EXT  +2.40

 ROOF EXT  +3.55

 FCL GARAGE  +2.20
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ROOF AND FLUSHING
COLOUR: MONUMENT

COLORBOND STANDARD ORB
COLOUR: PAPER BARK

ROOF AND FLUSHING
COLOUR: MONUMENT

SOLAR B. ENVELOPE
ENCROACHMENT

SETBACK
ENCROACHMENT

ALUMINUM WINDOWS
COLOUR: TIMBER

NGL=FGL

SOUTH-WEST ELEVATION

 FFL GARAGE  -0.10

 FFL EXT  ±0.00

 FCL EXT  +2.40

 ROOF EXT  +3.55

 FCL GARAGE  +2.20
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ALUMINUM WINDOWS AND DOORS
COLOUR: TIMBER

ROOF AND FLUSHING
COLOUR: MONUMENT

ROOF AND FLUSHING
COLOUR: MONUMENT

BONVILLE COLORBOND
300 MM
COLOUR: IRONSTONE

WEATHERTEX WEATHERGROOVE
150 MM
COLOUR: IRONSTONE

JAMES HARDIE HUME BLUEBOARD
CEMENT SHEETING 900 MM
COLOUR: BASALT

ALUMINUM WINDOWS
COLOUR: TIMBER

NGL FGL

NORTH-EAST ELEVATION

 FFL GARAGE  -0.10

 FFL EXT  ±0.00

 FCL EXT  +2.40

 ROOF EXT  +3.55

 FCL GARAGE  +2.20
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45.00°

36.00°

ALUMINUM WINDOWS
COLOUR: TIMBER

ROOF AND FLUSHING
COLOUR: MONUMENT

WEATHERTEX WEATHERGROOVE
150 MM
COLOUR: IRONSTONE

JAMES HARDIE HUME BLUEBOARD
CEMENT SHEETING 900 MM

COLOUR: BASALT

SOLAR B. ENVELOPE
ENCROACHMENT

SETBACK
ENCROACHMENT
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10.00°

SOUTH-EAST ELEVATION

 FFL GARAGE  -0.10

 FFL EXT  ±0.00

 FCL EXT  +2.40

 ROOF EXT  +3.55

 FCL GARAGE  +2.20

2,
85

0
80

0
3,

65
0

2,
30

0
55

0

COLORBOND CLADDING
COLOUR: PAPERBARK

GARAGE DOOR - COLORBOND
COLOUR: PAPERBARK

GATE DOOR
COLOUR: PAPERBARK

NGL = FGL

1.00°

NORTH-WEST ELEVATION
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